
Funding Summary for Albany County
1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Aid to Defense 0.8%$67,800
Aid to Prosecution 2.2%$189,150
Byrne JAG 5.7%$484,550
DCJS ATI 7.4%$625,405
Legislative Initiatives 47.5%$4,024,399
National Forensic Sciences Improvement Act 0.3%$21,542
OPCA Alternatives to Incarceration 9.2%$778,905
OPCA ATI Classification 3.3%$277,320
OPCA Probation Violation Residential Centers/Residential Stabilization Centers 11.9%$1,007,304
Project GIVE 9.5%$801,213
Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced Services 2.3%$195,840

Total: 100.0%$8,473,428

Contract Funding Totals

Aid to DefenseType of Funding:
Albany County $67,800 Aid to Defense Pending

AD15-1000-D00DCJS Project ID:

$67,800Aid to DefenseSubtotal for

Aid to ProsecutionType of Funding:
Albany County $189,150 Aid to Prosecution Active

AP15-1000-D00DCJS Project ID:

$189,150Aid to ProsecutionSubtotal for

Byrne JAGType of Funding:
John F. Finn Institute for Public Safety, Inc. $484,550 Crime Analysis - IT Positions Active

BJ15-1007-D00DCJS Project ID:

$484,550Byrne JAGSubtotal for

DCJS ATIType of Funding:
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

TASC of the Capital District, Inc. $625,405 TASC of the Capital District  ATI Active
DCJS Project ID:

$625,405DCJS ATISubtotal for

Legislative InitiativesType of Funding:
Albany County $56,000 Rape Crisis and Sexual Assault Program Active

LG15-1345-D00DCJS Project ID:

Empire Justice Center $174,725 Legal Services for Low Income People Active
LG15-1110-D00DCJS Project ID:

Guilderland, Town of $15,000 License Plate Reader (LPR) Active
LG15-1232-D00DCJS Project ID:

pital District Womens Bar Assoc. Legal Project, Inc. $50,000 Civil/Criminal Domestic Violence Legal Services Pending
LG15-1259-D00DCJS Project ID:

pital District Womens Bar Assoc. Legal Project, Inc. $85,782 Civil Legal Assistance Program Pending
LG15-1120-D00DCJS Project ID:

TASC of the Capital District, Inc. $25,729 TASC of the Capital District ATI Pending
LG14-1164-D01DCJS Project ID:

pital District Womens Bar Assoc. Legal Project, Inc. $75,000 Katheryn D Katz Fellowship Program Pending
LG14-1249-D01DCJS Project ID:

Legal Aid Society of Northeastern New York, Inc. $49,663 Legal Representation for Children with Disabilities Active
LG15-1116-D00DCJS Project ID:

Trinity Alliance of the Capital Region, Inc. $2,500 Jail Transition Program Active
LG14-1202-D01DCJS Project ID:

Albany Law School $150,000 Immigration Clinic Active
LG15-1013-D00DCJS Project ID:

Prisoners Legal Services of New York $3,300,000 Indigent Legal Services Active
LG15-1007-D00DCJS Project ID:

pital District Womens Bar Assoc. Legal Project, Inc. $40,000 Civil/Criminal Domestic Violence Legal Services Pending
LG15-1303-D00DCJS Project ID:

$4,024,399Legislative InitiativesSubtotal for

National Forensic Sciences Improvement ActType of Funding:
NYS Division of State Police $21,542 2015 Paul Coverdell Forensic Improvement Award Pending

FS15-1015-E00DCJS Project ID:

$21,542National Forensic Sciences Improvement ActSubtotal for

OPCA ATI ClassificationType of Funding:
Albany County $112,754 Albany County Public Defender Based Advocacy Program Active

CL11-1104-E05DCJS Project ID:

Albany County $164,566 Albany County Pretrial ROR/RUS Pending
CL11-1102-E06DCJS Project ID:

$277,320OPCA ATI ClassificationSubtotal for

OPCA Alternatives to IncarcerationType of Funding:
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

TASC of the Capital District, Inc. $778,905 TASC of the Capital District ATI Pending
AI13-1003-E02DCJS Project ID:

$778,905OPCA Alternatives to IncarcerationSubtotal for

OPCA Probation Violation Residential Centers/Residential Stabilization CentersType of Funding:
TASC of the Capital District, Inc. $1,007,304 TASC of the Capital District, Inc. PVRC Active

DR12-1002-D04DCJS Project ID:

$1,007,304OPCA Probation Violation Residential Centers/ResidenSubtotal for

Project GIVEType of Funding:
Albany County $91,757 Project GIVE Active

GV15-1024-D00DCJS Project ID:

Albany County $190,000 Project GIVE Active
GV15-1023-D00DCJS Project ID:

Albany, City of $443,953 Project GIVE Active
GV15-1022-D00DCJS Project ID:

Albany County $75,503 Project GIVE Active
DCJS Project ID:

$801,213Project GIVESubtotal for

Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesType of Funding:
Albany County Department of Mental Health $195,840 Albany County Re-entry Task Force Active

RE15-1026-E00DCJS Project ID:

$195,840Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesSubtotal for

$8,473,428AlbanyTotal for
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